4000AT44A1800E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 4000AT44A1800E Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4000AT44A1800E
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5427 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -7.4dB
POWER - MAX 3W
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.039" (1.00mm)
GAIN 2.7dBic
FREQUENCY RANGE 3.1GHz ~ 4.9GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (3 GHz ~ 4 GHz), SHF (f > 4 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 4GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 4GHz Chip RF Antenna 3.1GHz ~ 4.9GHz 2.7dBic Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
4000AT44A1800E
Part Number: 4000AT44A1800E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description RF ANT 4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5427 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4000AT44A1800E.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4000AT44A1800E
4000AT44A1800E.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
40008000440
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  FUSE BOARD MNT 800MA 250VAC RAD
In stock:  112153 pcs
RFQ
4000B01E07AE999
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  XFRMR 40VA CHAS MOUNT
In stock:  4634 pcs
RFQ
4000Y02AW18K777
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  TRANSFORMER AN
In stock:  7248 pcs
RFQ
4000A01E07AE999
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  XFRMR 40VA CHAS MOUNT
In stock:  9245 pcs
RFQ
4000BP15U1800E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  FILTER BANDPASS UWB 4GHZ
In stock:  4255 pcs
RFQ
40008
Manufacturers:  Klein Tools
Description:  MEDIUM-CUFF GLOVES - LARGE
In stock:  4735 pcs
RFQ
40009
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  WRENCH COMBINATION 13MM 6.69"
In stock:  4533 pcs
RFQ
4000Y01AW18K999
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  XFRMR LAMINATED 50VA CHAS MOUNT
In stock:  3917 pcs
RFQ
40008000000
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  FUSE BOARD MNT 800MA 250VAC RAD
In stock:  259885 pcs
RFQ
4000Y01J15K999
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  XFRMR LAMINATED 75VA CHAS MOUNT
In stock:  4187 pcs
RFQ
40008
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  WRENCH COMBINATION 12MM 6.30"
In stock:  4877 pcs
RFQ
4000BL14U100T
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  BALUN 3.1GHZ-4.8GHZ 50/100 0603
In stock:  235461 pcs
RFQ